Y ogurt, Cinnamon Toast Crunch Bar, Fruit

Servings: 1.00

Meal Type: Breakfast
Category: Entree

HACCP Process: Same Day Service

Yogurt, Cinnamon Toast Crunch Bar, Fruit

Ingredients

1 YOGURT BERRY MXD L/F FOTB 12-6Z DANN
1 Each BAR CEREAL CINN TST WGRAIN 96-1.427
READY_TO_EAT

Ready to eat cereal bars

1 APPLE BABY GALA 10

Preparation Instructions

Nutrition Information

Calories

Fat

Trans Fat
Carbohydrates
Sugar

Iron

Vitamin A

150.00
3.50g
0.00g
30.00g
9.00g
1.80mg

100.001U

Protein

SaturatedFat

Cholesterol

Fiber

Sodium

Vitamin C

Calcium

2.00g
0.00g
0.00mg
3.00g
95.00mg
0.00mg

200.00mg



